Race 8/24

Information is provisional and subject to modification

2016 Beer Can Racing

Regatta results saved: Wednesday, August 24, 2016 9:13:20 PM PDT

(Entries=20) PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF Overall

Division: PHRF A (9 boats) (top) .
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Sail

8145

27514

Boat
Hot Rod
Dianne

Zoom
Zoom

D'Merit
Eagle
Expressway
Valkyrie
Splendido

The
Phoenix

Division
PHRF A
PHRF A

PHRF A

PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A

PHRF A
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132
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Finish
Rating Order
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Finish Time

Time Allowance
18:58:11.0 -00:04:53.4
18:59:18.0 -00:04:02.9

18:58:14.0 -00:07:23.1

19:04:48.0 -00:01:31.6
19:03:00.0 -00:04:21.1
19:03:08.0 -00:04:21.8
19:05:21.0 -00:03:00.3
19:09:10.0 -00:01:54.2

19:08:03.0 -00:04:46.0

(1) Start Date/Time = Thursday, August 24, 2016 18:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.00

Division: PHRF B (3 boats) (top)

Pos Sail
1 1013
34
3 11
Notes

Boat
Turuff Tuski
Mon Amour

Meiers Run
II

Division

PHRF B
PHRF B

PHRF B

Finish
Rating Order
204 1
195 2
222 3

Time
Allowance
00:01:09.8
00:00:35.3

Finish
Time
18:59:47.0
19:07:34.0

19:10:38.0 00:02:53.4

(1)Start Date/Time = Thursday, August 24, 2016 18:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.00

Corrected
Time
00:53:04.4
00:53:20.9

00:55:37.1

00:56:19.6
00:57:21.1
00:57:29.8
00:58:21.3
01:01:04.2

01:02:49.0

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0
00:00:16.5

00:02:32.7

00:03:15.2
00:04:16.7
00:04:25.4
00:05:16.9
00:07:59.8

00:09:44.6

Time
Behind

00:53:37.2 00:00:00.0
01:01:58.7 00:08:21.5

01:02:44.6 00:09:07.3

Adjustments
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Pts
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Notes
(1)Start Date/Time = Thursday, August 24, 2016 18:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.00
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Fleet: PHRF Overall (12 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat

1 550 Hot Rod

2 0 Dianne

3 1013  Turuff Tuski

4 350 Z0om
Zoom

5 8145 D'Merit

6 29 Eagle

7 57 Expressway

8 27514 Valkyrie

9 32 Splendido

10 34 Mon Amour

11 11 Meiers Run
II
The

12 161 Phoenix

Division
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF B

PHRF A

PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF A
PHRF B

PHRF B

PHRF A

120
132
204

90

168
132
132
150
165
195

222

132

Finish
Rating Order

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Young

Jury Chair: Young

Finish Time

Time Allowance
18:58:11.0 -00:04:53.4
18:59:18.0 -00:04:02.9
18:59:47.0 00:01:09.8

18:58:14.0 -00:07:23.1

19:04:48.0 -00:01:31.6
19:03:00.0 -00:04:21.1
19:03:08.0 -00:04:21.8
19:05:21.0 -00:03:00.3
19:09:10.0 -00:01:54.2
19:07:34.0 00:00:35.3

19:10:38.0 00:02:53.4

19:08:03.0 -00:04:46.0

Corrected
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Time
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04.4
20.9
37.2

37.1

19.6
21.1
29.8
21.3
04.2
58.7

44.6

49.0

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0
00:00:16.5
00:00:32.8

00:02:32.7

00:03:15.2
00:04:16.7
00:04:25.4
00:05:16.9
00:07:59.8
00:08:54.3

00:09:40.1

00:09:44.6

Adjustments

Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

11.0
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