

2016 Beer Can Racing

Race 8/24

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Wednesday, August 24, 2016 9:13:20 PM PDT

(Entries=20) PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF Overall

Division: PHRF A (9 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Division	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	550	Hot Rod	PHRF A	120	1	18:58:11.0	-00:04:53.4	00:53:04.4	0.00:00.0		1.0
2	0	Dianne	PHRF A	132	3	18:59:18.0	-00:04:02.9	00:53:20.9	00:00:16.5		2.0
3	350	Zoom Zoom	PHRF A	90	2	18:58:14.0	-00:07:23.1	00:55:37.1	00:02:32.7		3.0
4	8145	D'Merit	PHRF A	168	6	19:04:48.0	-00:01:31.6	00:56:19.6	00:03:15.2		4.0
5	29	Eagle	PHRF A	132	4	19:03:00.0	-00:04:21.1	00:57:21.1	00:04:16.7		5.0
6	57	Expressway	PHRF A	132	5	19:03:08.0	-00:04:21.8	00:57:29.8	00:04:25.4		6.0
7	27514	Valkyrie	PHRF A	150	7	19:05:21.0	-00:03:00.3	00:58:21.3	00:05:16.9		7.0
8	32	Splendido	PHRF A	165	9	19:09:10.0	-00:01:54.2	01:01:04.2	00:07:59.8		8.0
9	161	The Phoenix	PHRF A	132	8	19:08:03.0	-00:04:46.0	01:02:49.0	00:09:44.6		9.0

Notes

Division: PHRF B (3 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Division	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	1013	Turuff Tuski	PHRF B	204	1	18:59:47.0	00:01:09.8	00:53:37.2	0.00:00.0		1.0
2	34	Mon Amour	PHRF B	195	2	19:07:34.0	00:00:35.3	01:01:58.7	00:08:21.5		2.0
3	11	Meiers Run II	PHRF B	222	3	19:10:38.0	00:02:53.4	01:02:44.6	00:09:07.3		3.0

Notes

(1)Start Date/Time = Thursday, August 24, 2016 18:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.00

⁽¹⁾ Start Date/Time = Thursday, August 24, 2016 18:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.00

Fleet: PHRF Overall (%2 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Division	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	550	Hot Rod	PHRF A	120	1	18:58:11.0	-00:04:53.4	00:53:04.4	00:00:00.0	,	1.0
2	0	Dianne	PHRF A	132	3	18:59:18.0	-00:04:02.9	00:53:20.9	00:00:16.5		2.0
3	1013	Turuff Tuski	PHRF B	204	6	18:59:47.0	00:01:09.8	00:53:37.2	00:00:32.8		3.0
4	350	Zoom Zoom	PHRF A	90	2	18:58:14.0	-00:07:23.1	00:55:37.1	00:02:32.7		4.0
5	8145	D'Merit	PHRF A	168	7	19:04:48.0	-00:01:31.6	00:56:19.6	00:03:15.2		5.0
6	29	Eagle	PHRF A	132	4	19:03:00.0	-00:04:21.1	00:57:21.1	00:04:16.7		6.0
7	57	Expressway	PHRF A	132	5	19:03:08.0	-00:04:21.8	00:57:29.8	00:04:25.4		7.0
8	27514	Valkyrie	PHRF A	150	8	19:05:21.0	-00:03:00.3	00:58:21.3	00:05:16.9		8.0
9	32	Splendido	PHRF A	165	10	19:09:10.0	-00:01:54.2	01:01:04.2	00:07:59.8		9.0
10	34	Mon Amour	PHRF B	195	11	19:07:34.0	00:00:35.3	01:01:58.7	00:08:54.3		10.0
11	11	Meiers Run II	PHRF B	222	12	19:10:38.0	00:02:53.4	01:02:44.6	00:09:40.1		11.0
12	161	The Phoenix	PHRF A	132	9	19:08:03.0	-00:04:46.0	01:02:49.0	00:09:44.6		12.0

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Young Jury Chair: Young